
Day & Date Function Time Location Event Info

JANUARY
Wednesday, January 6, 2016 Den Meeting See Den Leader Northlake Lutheran Church

Thursday, January 14, 2016 Pack Meeting - Projects 6:30 - 8:00 PM Kenmore Community Club PWD Car Stands & Picture Frames

Sunday, January 17, 2016 Committee Meeting 6:30 - 8:00 PM Riggio Residence

Wednesday, January 20, 2016 Den Meeting See Den Leader Northlake Lutheran Church

Friday, January 22, 2016 PWD Set up 7:00-10:00 PM

Saturday, January 23, 2016 Pack Meeting - Pinewood Derby
9:30 AM - 4:00 

PM
Kenmore Community Club Pinewood Derby

FEBRUARY
Wednesday, February 3, 2016 Den Meeting See Den Leader Northlake Lutheran Church

Friday, February 5, 2016 Committee Meeting 6:30 - 8:00 PM Riggio Residence

Thursday, February 11, 2016 Pack Meeting - Projects 6:30 - 8:00 PM Kenmore Community Club

Wednesday, February 17, 2016 Den Meeting See Den Leader Northlake Lutheran Church

Saturday, February 27, 2016 Pack Meeting - Blue & Gold Western Theme 12:00 - 5:00 pm Kenmore Community Club
Blue & Gold  -  BBQ & Potluck sides Banquet:  

Celbrate the Birthday of Scouting

Pack Bowling Night 6:00 - 8:00 PM Kenmore Lanes Coordinator Needed

MARCH
Wednesday, March 2, 2016 Den Meeting See Den Leader Northlake Lutheran Church

Sunday, March 13, 2016 Committee Meeting 6:30 - 8:00 PM Riggio Residence

Wednesday, March 16, 2016 Den Meeting See Den Leader Northlake Lutheran Church

Saturday, March 19, 2016 Scouting for Food 8:00 - 10:00 AM Your Neighborhood

Saturday, March 26, 2016 Pack Meeting - Crossover Ceremony 2:00 - 5:00 pm Kenmore Community Club

APRIL
Sunday, April 3, 2016 Committee Meeting 6:00 - 7:30 PM Riggio Residence

Wednesday, April 6, 2016 Den Meeting See Den Leader Northlake Lutheran Church

Wednesday, April 20, 2016 CANCELED   Den Meeting

Thursday, April 21, 2016 Pack Meeting - Cardboard Fort 6:30 - 8:00 PM Kenmore Community Club

Saturday, April 30, 2016 Pack Swim Coordinator Needed

MAY
Wednesday, May 4, 2016 Den Meeting  /  Parent Meeting 6:30 - 8:00 PM Northlake Lutheran Church

Saturday, May 7, 2016 Fish Drop - Mountain Meadows - EXPECTED DATE11:00 - 2:00 PM Mountain Meadows Help move fish from the hatchery to the pond.

Thursday, May 12, 2016 Pack Meeting - Projects 6:30 - 8:00 PM Kenmore Community Club Dream Catchers

Saturday, May 14, 2016 Pack Activity - Bike Ride & Ice Cream 1:00 - 3:00 PM  Log Boom Park Coordinator Needed
Sunday, May 15, 2016 Committee Meeting 6:30 - 8:00 PM Riggio Residence

Wednesday, May 18, 2016 Den Meeting See Den Leader Northlake Lutheran Church

Saturday, May 21, 2016 Pack Overnighter 7:00 AM FUN Coordinator Needed
Thursday, May 26, 2016 Pack Meeting - Advancement Ceremony 6:30 - 8:00 PM Kenmore Community Club Cub-O-Matic

JUNE
Wednesday, June 1, 2016 Den Meeting See Den Leader Northlake Lutheran Church

Saturday, June 4, 2016 Pack Swim TBD Lynnwood Pool

Sunday, June 12, 2016 Committee Meeting 6:30 - 8:00 PM Riggio Residence

Thursday, June 23, 2016 Pack Meeting - Projects 6:30 - 8:00 PM Kenmore Community Club Tie Dye Shirts

Saturday, June 25, 2016 Kenmore Street Fair - EXPECTED DATE Coordinator Needed

JULY
Monday, July 4, 2016 Bothell Independence Day Parade 11:00-1:00 PM Downtown Bothell

Sunday, July 10, 2016 Committee Meeting 6:30 - 8:00 PM Riggio Residence

Monday, July 11, 2016 Day Camp 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM Knights of Columbus Olympics

Resident Camp Orientation & Youth Protection

Thursday, July 28 - 31, 2016 Resident Camp Camp Edward

AUGUST
8/17 or 8/14 Committee Meeting 6:30 - 8:00 PM Riggio Residence Planning for 2016-2017

Popcorn Sales Begin

Saturday, August 27, 2016 Pack Picnic Potluck Picnic and Games Coordinator Needed

Pack Meetings & Ceremonies - Families are welcome. Den Meetings.  Scout and their parent/guardian.  Not set up for families.

Pack Activities -   Families are welcome. Den Meeting Location

Pack Meeting Location Northlake Lutheran Church

Kenmore Community Club 6620 NE 185th Street, Kenmore

7304 NE 175th Street, Kenmore

Optional - Opportunities for Community Service.
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